44
Photomicrosensor EE-SX670(A)/
470
Photomicrosensor with 100-mA
Switching Capacity that can be Built
into Equipment
Standard, L-shaped, T-shaped, and close mount-
ing: 5-series models available.

with a Light-OFF indicator, which lights when an
object is detected.
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Model Weight
Standard Transmissive type
( h l t )
5 mm (channel width) Light-OFF/ON (see note 1) *EE-SX670 Approx. 3.1 gyp
(channel-type)
( ) g ( )
*EE-SX670A (see
note 2)
pp g
Light-ON *EE-SX470
L-shaped Light-OFF/ON (see note 1) *EE-SX671 Approx. 3.0 gp g / ( )
*EE-SX671A (see
note 2)
pp g
Light-ON *EE-SX471
T-shaped Light-OFF/ON (see note 1) *EE-SX672 Approx. 2.4 gp g ( )
*EE-SX672A (see
note 2)
pp g
Light-ON *EE-SX472
Close-mounting Light-OFF/ON (see note 1) *EE-SX673 Approx. 2.3 gg g ( )
*EE-SX673A (see
note 2)
pp g
Light-ON *EE-SX473
Close-mounting Light-OFF/ON (see note 1) EE-SX674 Approx. 3.0 gg g / ( )
EE-SX674A (see
note 2)
pp g
Light-ON EE-SX474
Note: 1. The Light-OFF/ON models can be used as Light-ON models when the L terminal and positive (+) terminal are short-circuited. A L
terminal and positive (+) terminal short circuit Connector (EE-1001-1) is available.
2. These models are fitted with a LIGHT OFF indicator light.